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Jlira Napi-MaTy4. 2015/16
2015/16 11-i Typ, MaTy Ne74

M aTHnug, 16.10.2015, 19:00, HCK "OniMmnincbknin", Knis. 5°C. Tnapavi: 32794

* %

«[mHamo» Kunis

LLloBkoBCbKMiA OnekcaHap
Hanino Cinga

Mirenb

AHTYHecC

Iparosuy AnekcaHgap
AApMoneHKo AHLpIN
Mopaec

Cnpgopyyk Ceprin
Mapmaw JeHnc

'yces Oner

Bigoa Oomaronm

3anacHi

23
8

22
25
29
34
90

Pnbka OnekcaHap
MeTpos.iy Pagocas
KpaBseub ApTem
[.loH3anes
bysnbcbkuin BiTanin
Xayvepini €Brex
benaHpa

ApbiTp:

Abayna AHaTonin
AcucTeHT 1:

BonTiok OnekcaHap
ACUCTEHT 2:

bekkep Ceprin

4-vi apbiTp:

XKabyeHko AHaToNIN
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
Nepno Biktop

0:3

(@)

WAXTAP

«WaxTap» [loHeuUbK

30
33
5

44
31
6

8

29
10
11
21

MaTtos AHLpIN
CpHa Hapio

Kyuyep OnekcaHap
Pakiubknin pocnas
Icmaini
CTenaHeHKo Tapac
®pepn

A.Tenwenpa
bepHaph

Mapsoc

napkunm OnekcaHmp

3anacHi

32
38
74
9

7

22
19

Henerar:

KaHibonoubkuit AHTOH
Kpusuos Ceprii
KoBaneHko BikTop
HeHTNHbO

B.Hem

Enyapao

®eppeipa

MpokonoBuY 'eHHa4in
Ogbiniep be3nekun:
CtapoBonT BikTop
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Nlira Napi-MaTy. 2015/16, 2015/16, 11-# Typ, MaT4 Ne74
M aTHuug, 16.10.2015, 19:00, HCK "Onimniicbkuin", Kuis. 5°C. Mnapadi: 32794

«JunHamo» Knis 0:3 «WaxTap» [loHeubK
3 29 ATenwenpa
40' @ 11 Mapnoc
20 lNyces Oner ,
25 [1.ToH3anes N 46
59' @ 29 A.Teiiwenpa
19 N'apmaw [leHuc .
29 bysnbcbknia BiTanin N 64
67' * 29 ATeiwenpa
4 Mirenb ,
90 benaHpa N 72
\ 10 bepHapa
76 N 7B Hem
. 11 MapJioc
76 N 74 KoBaneHko BikTop
2 Hanino Cinga 78"
90 benaHpa 79'
| 33 CpHa Hapio
84 N 9 1eHTUHbLO
25 [.l'oH3ane3 . 89'
16 Cnpgopuyyk Ceprii 90+1'
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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